


AT T I T U D E  I S  A  L I T T L E  T H I N G  T H AT

M A K E S  A  B I G  D I F F E R E N C E
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H A N D ' S  B R E A D T H  B E L O W  T H E  K E E L

B E I B O O T Brick Gin, Lime, Sugar, 
Framboozen rhubarb, a pinch of chili

13,00 €

G I N  B A S I L  S M A S H 13,50 €

O L D  F A S H I O N E D Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura, 
orange bitters

13,50 €

G I N  F I Z Z                                      12,50 €

K N O T T E D  C L A S S I C A L

M O J I T O Tiki Lovers White Rum, sugar, lime, mint, 
soda

12,50 €

N E G R O N I Brick Gin, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth 13,50 €
(1)

G I M L E T Brick Gin, lime juice, sugar

Brick Gin, lemon, sugar, soda, basil

Brick Gin, lemon, sugar, soda

13,00 €

E S P R E S S O 
M A R G A R I T A

Sierra milenario Café Tequila, Manico Bianco 
Vermouth, Chocolate Bitters

13,00 €

J A P A N E S E  F U N K Kinobi Gin, Sake, lemon, sugar, sage,
cucumber, thyme

12,50 €

P L A C E  B E Y O N D
T H E  P I N E S

Tiki Lovers Pineapple Rum, lemon,
sugar, pineapple

12,00 €

R E T T U N G S B O O T / 
B L O O D Y  M A R Y 
(1)

Partisan Vodka, flavored with celery,  
tomato, lemon, salt, pepper, tabasco

13,00 €
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H A N D ' S  B R E A D T H  B E L O W  T H E  K E E L

M A N N H E I M  M U L E

W H I S K E Y  S O U R

Brick Gin, ginger lemonade, cucumber,		
lime, Van Nahmen apple juice

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, sugar, lemon

T H E  P E A R L Brick Gin, bourbon vanilla, cane sugar, lime, 
sugar, grapefruit

12,00 €

D O C K E R ’ S  H I G H B A L L Havana Especial Rum, orange liqueur, 	
lime, ginger lemonade, mint

12,00 €

B E E T H O V E N Beetroot, Aperol, Brick Gin, Tonic Water,
thyme

12,00 €

M O S C O W  M U L E Partisan Green Vodka, cucumber, 
lime, ginger lemonade

12,00 €

12,00 €

V I V A  L A  M E Z C A L Marca Negra Espadín Mezcal, sugar, lime, sage 13,50 €

12,00 €

F R E S H  M O O R E D

S P E I C H E R G A R T E N Brick Gin, cucumber, lemon,  
rosemary vanilla syrup, ginger lemonade

12,00 €

R I V E R S I G H T  F I Z Z Brick Gin, sugar, lemon, radish 12,50 €

R O N  M A R I L L E Pampero Blanco, rosemary, apricot, lime, 
agave syrup

13,50 €

(1)
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W I N E

O R D I N A R Y  S E A M A N

B A S I L  L E M O N A D E basil, lemon, sugar, ginger lemonade 11,00 €

K Y O T O  L E M O N A D E sage, yuzu, sugar, Thomas Henry Tonic Water 11,00 €

10,00 €

9,50 €

33,00 €

31,50 €

0 , 7 5  l0 , 2  lW H I T E  W I N E

10,00 €

9,50 €

33,00 €

31,50 €

H A N D ' S  B R E A D T H  B E L O W  T H E  K E E L

V I R G I N  M O J I T O lime, mint, cane sugar, Ginger Ale 	
or Tonic Water, Soda

11,00 €
(1,3)

Gelber Muskateller ›Freistil‹, dry
Philipp Kuhn Winery, Laumersheim, Palatinate

A juicy light wine with a pleasent note of acidity and 
complimented with flavors of green apple, hay and mango.

Chardonnay & Weisser Burgunder Q.b.A., dry  
Knipser Winery, Laumersheim, Palatinate

A beautiful creamy wine with a delicate 
spicy minerality recalling the scent of canned 
yellow fruits and fresh pineapple.

Grauer Burgunder ›Aufwind‹, dry 
Hensel Winery, Bad Dürkheim, Palatinate

A complex fresh and spicy white wine with traces 
of chopped hazelnuts and vanilla.

Riesling Kabinett, dry
Bühler Winery, Kallstadt, Palatinate

Fresh, inciting, on the nose aromas of apple, apricot and grapefruit, 
followed by a delicate mineral finish.
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10,00 € 33,00 €

0 , 7 5  l0 , 2  l

W I N E

10,00 €

12,50 €

33,00 €

42,00 €

0 , 7 5  l0 , 2  l

9,50 € 31,00 €

Sauvignon Blanc, dry
Von Winning Winery, Deidesheim, Palatinate

Delicious fresh and juicy with notes of gooseberry, fresh limes and 
garden herbs balanced out against a high acidic base.

Spätburgunder Rosé, dry
Kranz Winery, Ilbesheim, Palatinate

A powerful, crisp and elegant Rose Wine, it’s delicate  
colour recalls the flavors of fresh summer strawberries 
and raspberries.

Rosé ›Win Win‹, dry
Von Winning Winery, Deidesheim, Palatinate

Fresh, fruity, finely structured Rosé, mainly pressed from Pinot Noir.
Partly cask-fermented. 

For a wine spritzer sweet or sour we charge 1€ less to the regular price

R O S É  W I N E S

Weisser Burgunder dry ›Reichsrat von Buhl‹ Q.b.A.
Reichsrat von Buhl Winery, Deidesheim, Palatinate 

Elegant bouquet of tropical fruits and delicate flavors combined
with a soft taste of acidity.
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W I N E

9,50 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

10,00 €

13,00 €

31,00 €

31,00 €

31,00 €

33,00 €

46,00 €

0 , 7 5  l0 , 2  lR E D  W I N E S

Knipser Cuvée ›Gaudenz‹, Q.b.A., dry
Knipser Winery, Laumersheim, Palatinate

A powerful and elegant marriage of the Dornfelder grape  
with Lemberger, St. Laurent and Carbernet Sauvignon grapes makes 
this Cuvee just delicious.

Cuvée ›Trauben und Anker‹, dry	
Hensel Winery, Bad Dürkheim, Palatinate

Cabernet, St. Laurent and Syrah matured in barrique.
Beautiful dark red and a powerful flavour with hints of wood.

Primitivo ›Masseria Altemura –– Sasseo‹, dry
I.G.T., Masseria Altemura, Salento, Apulia, Italy

Ruby coloured with a scent of plums and red berry jam.
Spicy taste with just a hint of tannin.

Montsant ›acústic‹, dry
D.O. Montsant, Acústic Celler –– Albert Jané, 
Els--Guiamets, Spain

Dark and purple in colour, a wine with the bouquet 
of blueberry and blackberry jam. 

Toro Reserva ›Gran Bajoz‹, dry	
D.O., Bodegas Viña Bajoz, Morales de Toro – Zamora, Spain

A bouquet of spice aromas. Ripe red fruits as well as impressions of 
dried fruits before a long resonance. The grapes for the Toro Reserva 
grow on vines that are between 70 and more than 100 years old.
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S P A R K L I N G

C A P T A I N ’ S  D I N N E R

W H I T E  B E L L I N I

S T R A N D G U T

V I N C E N T  V E G A

15,00 €

10,00 €

9,50 €

P R O S E C C O  &  C H A M P A G N E  C O C K T A I L S

(1)

(1)

C H A M P A G N E  /  C R É M A N T  R O S É  /  P R O S E C C O

Prosecco Spumante Ca Bolani

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Brut

150,00 €0,75 l

G. H. Mumm Brut

13,00 € 

85,00 €

glass    0 ,1 l

0,75 l

›R‹ de Ruinart Brut

65,00 €

115,00 €

0,375 l

0,75 l

Vivency Brut de Loire Rosé Crémant

8,00 € 

54,00 €

7,50 € 

49,00 € 

85,00 €

glass    0 ,1 l

0,75 l

glass    0 ,1 l

0,75 l 

1,5 l

Ruinart Rosé Brut

80,00 €

140,00 €

0,375 l

0,75 l

Champagne and white peach

Lillet Blanc, elderflower liqueur, 
mint and Prosecco

Schladerer Vincent Aperitif, 
Thomas Henry Tonic Water, 
raspberries & mint
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B I T T E R /
A M A R O /
A N I S E

G R A P P A

Averna
Aperol (1,3)

Campari (1)

Chartreuse yellow or green (1)

Hierbas (1)

Ricard (1) 

Underberg (1)

Grappa Nonino Antica Cuvée Reserva

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

5 cl

2 cl

C A P T A I N ’ S  D I N N E R

C A B I N  S T A F F

9,50 €

9,50 €

10,00 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

S U N  D E C K

F L E U R  D E  P A R I S

P R O S E C C O
A P E R O L

P R O S E C C O  +

L I L L E T  W I L D  B E R R Y

L I L L E T  +

(1,3)

(1,3)

(1,3)

Elderflower liqueur, mint, lime,  
Thomas Henry Tonic Water

Constantinople apple quince,  
rhubarb, white peach  
or apricot nectar

Prosecco, Aperol, soda

Lillet Blanc, Schweppes Russian 
Wild Berry, mint

Constantinople apple quince,  
rhubarb, white peach  
or apricot nectar
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B R A N D I E S Schladerer old cherry
Schladerer old plum
Schladerer mirabelle plum
Schladerer red williams pear

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

12,00 €

B O O Z E  C R U I S E

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

C A B I N  S T A F F

Amaretto (1)

Frangelico (1)

Housemade Limoncello (1)

Italicus bergamot liqueur	

Lillet Blanc (1)

Schladerer Vincent Aperitif (1)

Schladerer Vincent Aperitif, non-alcoholic (1)	
Sierra milenario coffee liqueur (1)

V E R M O U T H

L I Q U E U R S

Carpano Antica Formula, Italy (1,6)

Manico Bianco, Germany (1,6)	
Manico Rosso, Germany (1,6)

7,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

7,00 €

7,50 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

7,00 €

7,50 €

7,00 € 

7,50 €

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

P O R T  /
S H E R R Y 

Porto Monge 
10 Years

Don Zoilo Williams & Humbert Collection 
Manzanilla Sherry 12 Years (1,6)

8,00 €

8,00 €

5 cl

5 cl

Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger 
Beer, Coca-Cola and Fountain of Youth natural coconut 
water are available separately.
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Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger 
Beer, Coca-Cola and Fountain of Youth natural coconut 
water are available separately.

B O U R B O N /
R Y E

Buffalo Trace Bourbon (1)

Slyrs Bavarian Rye Whisky
8,50 €

9,00 €

4 cl

I R E L A N D Green Spot Single Pot Still (1) 11,00 €4 cl

A N C H O R E D

B R A N D Y /
C O G N A C / 
P I S C O

Asbach Selection, 21 Years (1)

Camus XO (1)	
Cardenal Mendoza Carta Real (1)

Hennessy Paradis Extra Reserve  
des Dieux, 25 Years (1)

Pisco el Gobernador (1)  

20,00 €

27,00 €

13,00 €

47,00 €

7,00 €

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

S C O T L A N D

J A P A N

Aberlour 12 Years, Highlands (1) 
Caol Ila 15 Years, Islay (1)

Glenlivet 12 Years, Speyside (1)

Highland Park 18 Years, Orkney (1)

Laphroaig 10 Years, Islay 
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whiskey, 
Speyside (1)

The Balvenie 12 Years Doublewood, 
Speyside (1)

Hibiki Suntory Blended Malt Whisky (1)

15,00 €

28,00 €

12,00 € 

16,00 €

15,00 € 

8,00 €

16,00 €

23,00 €

W H I S K Y  &  W H I S K E Y

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl
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A N C H O R E D

R U M Angostura 8 Years, Trinidad – Tobago (1)

Botucal Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela (1)

El Dorado Rum 12 Years, Guyana (1)

Gosling Black Seal, Bermudas (1)

Havana Club Anejo Especial, Cuba (1)

Plantation Rum Barbados XO (1)

Ron Zacapa XO, Guatemala (1) 

9,50 €

10,00 €

7,50 €

9,00 €

8,00 €

11,00 €

16,00 €

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

G I N Brick Gin, Germany
Ferdinand’s Saar Quince Gin, Germany
Gin Mare, Spain
Hendrick’s Gin, England
Kinobi Dry Gin, Japan
Kinobi Tea Dry Gin, Japan
Malfy Gin Rosa, Italy
Monkey 47 Dry Gin, Germany
Plymouth Sloe Gin, England
Tanqueray No Ten, England

S H I P ’ S  D O C T O R

8,00 €

8,00 €

10,00 €

9,50 €

10,50 €

10,00 €

8,00 €

11,50 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger 
Beer, Coca-Cola and Fountain of Youth natural coconut water 
are available separately.
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B E E R Astra Urtyp

Holsten, non-alcoholic
Erdinger, non-alcoholic

Carlsberg
Radler
Duckstein Weizen Cuvée
Duckstein Weizen Cuvée

bottle

bottle 
bottle

on tap
on tap
on tap
on tap

5,00 €

5,00 € 

6,50 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

6,50 €

0,33 l

0,33 l 

0,5 l

0,3 l 

0,3 l

0,3 l

0,5 l

D O C K  W O R K E R

T E Q U I L A /
M E Z C A L

Marca Negra Espadín Mezcal
Sierra Milenario Blanco 

9,50 €

8,00 €

4 cl

4 cl 

V O D K A Ciroc Vodka, France
Lions Vodka, Germany
Partisan Green Vodka Bio, Germany
Partisan Oat Vodka Bio, Germany

9,00 €

8,50 €

8,00 € 

8,00 €

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

A N C H O R E D

Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon, Ginger Ale, 
Ginger Beer, Coca-Cola and Fountain of Youth 
natural coconut water are available separately.



J U I C E
&  N E C T A R

V A N  N A H M E N

S O L É  N AT U R A L  M I N E R A L  W AT E R

W AT E R

S P R I T Z E R

Solé, natural
Solé, natural
Solé, sparkling
Solé, sparkling

Apple juice from orchards
Constantinople apple quince nectar
Framboozen rhubarb nectar
White peach nectar
Apricot nectar

Apple juice from orchards
Constantinople apple quince nectar
Framboozen rhubarb nectar
White peach nectar
Apricot nectar

4,00 € 

8,00 € 

4,00 €

8,00 € 

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

7,00 € 

7,00 € 

7,00 € 

7,00 € 

7,00 € 

0,25 l

0,75 l

0,25 l

0,75 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,4 l

0,4 l

0,4 l

0,4 l

0,4 l

8,00 €

5,00 €

0,2 l

0,2 l

F E V E R – T R E E

P R E M I U M  N AT U R A L 
M I X E R S

Bitter Lemon (3)

Ginger Ale 
Ginger Beer
Indian Tonic Water (3)

Mediterranean Tonic Water  (3)

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

F U L L  S P E E D

orange juice, fresh pressed
tomato juice, Big Tom

12

J U I C E



13

C O C A – C O L A Cola  (1,2)

Cola zero (1,2,4,5)

4,50 €

4,50 €

0,2 l

0,2 l

13

I N T E R N AT I O N A L  W AT E R S

F R E N C H
L E M O N A D E

I T A L I A N 
L E M O N A D E

C O C O N U T
W AT E R

L A  M O R T U A C I E N N E

Mandarin  (1)

Pomegranate  (1)

Pink pomelo  (1)

Lemon (1)

Orange (1)

Sanbitter San Pellegrino rosso  (1)

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

6,00 € 

5,00 €

8,50 €

0,33 l

0,33 l

0,33 l

0,33 l 

0,33 l

I C E D  T E A Ailaike organic Iced Tea lemon mint
Ailaike organic Iced peach mango

6,00 €

6,00 €

0,33 l

0,33 l

98 ml

0,5 lFountain of Youth, 
100% natural coconut water
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L O V E  B O AT

T E A

Founded in 1867 in St. Petersburg, the Kusmi 
brand became famous by its exclusive mix and 
classical variations of teas in organic quality.

small pot 8,50 €K U S M I

English Breakfast
Black tea from Ceylon and Assam

Earl Grey
Black tea with bergamot

Kashmir Tchai 
Black tea with spices

Green tea with mint

Green tea with ginger and lemon

Green tea with jasmin flowers

Detox 
Blend of mate, green tea and lemongrass

Be Cool
Blend of herbs with peppermint, apple and licorice
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C O F F E E  A N D  E S P R E S S O  S P E C I A L I T I E S  C R E AT E D 
F R O M  ›  N E W  Y O R K  C A F É  ‹

C O F F E E  &  C O Espresso
Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso Macchiato
Caffe Americano	
Cappuccino
Nous Nous

Hot Belgian chocolate 
by ›Dolfin‹ with cream

3,50 €

5,50 €

4,00 €

6,00 €

4,00 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

6,00 €

L O V E  B O AT
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1. With colouring
2. Contains caffeine
3. Quinine

4. With sweeteners
5. Contains a source of phenylalanine
6. Contains sulfites

Reportable additives

You can view the allergens in the folder



A N  AT T I T U D E  T O W A R D S  L I F E . 

N O U V E L L E  V A G U E .

A  S P A C E  O F  E N C O U N T E R S .



L I V E .  L O V E .  L A U G H .


